
Figge's Marsh Theft/Taking of Pedal 

Cycles 

LONDON ROAD bike was left 

outside the 

building and 

stolen, there 

might be cctv 

31/01/2024 

20:00:00 

01/02/2024 

07:50:00 

Figge's Marsh Theft From Motor 

vehicle 

EASTFIELDS ROAD By person(s) u/k 

gained entry into 

victim in secure 

vehicle, stolen a 

handbag which 

contained other 

items 

31/01/2024 

19:00:00 

01/02/2024 

14:25:00 

Figge's Marsh Burglary in a Dwelling CLAY AVENUE Ring door bell 

footage captured 

a female entering 

victim's address 

with keys when 

he had left the 

house. victim 

unaware female 

had keys and 

seen leaving with 

a bag 

02/02/2024 

00:01:00 

02/02/2024 

21:40:00 

Figge's Marsh Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

LABURNUM ROAD Theft of moped 

recovered by 

police and 

returned to owner 

who was not 

08/02/2024 

01:56:00 

08/02/2024 

01:56:00 



aware that it had 

been stolen 

Figge's Marsh Theft From Motor 

vehicle 

ACACIA ROAD Suspects have 

forced entry into 

victims van by 

means unknown 

and taken tools 

12/02/2024 

11:50:00 

12/02/2024 

12:00:00 

Figge's Marsh Theft From Motor 

vehicle 

WORCESTER CLOSE SIDE DOOR 

AND KEYHOLE 

DAMAGED TO 

VICTIMS VAN. 

TOOLS TAKEN 

12/02/2024 

12:00:00 

12/02/2024 

12:37:00 

Figge's Marsh Criminal Damage To a 

Dwelling 

WESTERN ROAD Victim can hear 

an unknown 

person banging 

on her door and 

believes they 

have in turn 

broken her 

letterbox 

02/02/2024 

20:00:00 

17/02/2024 

16:00:00 

Figge's Marsh Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

BEDFONT CLOSE vehicle stolen by 

unknown suspect 

19/02/2024 

19:00:00 

20/02/2024 

08:30:00 

Figge's Marsh Criminal Damage To a 

Dwelling 

SPENCER ROAD Tenant at the 

location causing 

significant 

damage to the 

property clearly 

08/11/2022 

15:00:00 

07/02/2024 

17:00:00 



intentional and 

excessive 

 


