Figge's Marsh	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	LONDON ROAD	bike was left outside the building and stolen, there might be cctv	31/01/2024 20:00:00	01/02/2024 07:50:00
Figge's Marsh	Theft From Motor vehicle	EASTFIELDS ROAD	By person(s) u/k gained entry into victim in secure vehicle, stolen a handbag which contained other items	31/01/2024 19:00:00	01/02/2024 14:25:00
Figge's Marsh	Burglary in a Dwelling	CLAY AVENUE	Ring door bell footage captured a female entering victim's address with keys when he had left the house. victim unaware female had keys and seen leaving with a bag	02/02/2024 00:01:00	02/02/2024 21:40:00
Figge's Marsh	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	LABURNUM ROAD	Theft of moped recovered by police and returned to owner who was not	08/02/2024 01:56:00	08/02/2024 01:56:00

			aware that it had been stolen		
Figge's Marsh	Theft From Motor vehicle	ACACIA ROAD	Suspects have forced entry into victims van by means unknown and taken tools	12/02/2024 11:50:00	12/02/2024 12:00:00
Figge's Marsh	Theft From Motor vehicle	WORCESTER CLOSE	SIDE DOOR AND KEYHOLE DAMAGED TO VICTIMS VAN. TOOLS TAKEN	12/02/2024 12:00:00	12/02/2024 12:37:00
Figge's Marsh	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	WESTERN ROAD	Victim can hear an unknown person banging on her door and believes they have in turn broken her letterbox	02/02/2024 20:00:00	17/02/2024 16:00:00
Figge's Marsh	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	BEDFONT CLOSE	vehicle stolen by unknown suspect	19/02/2024 19:00:00	20/02/2024 08:30:00
Figge's Marsh	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	SPENCER ROAD	Tenant at the location causing significant damage to the property clearly	08/11/2022 15:00:00	07/02/2024 17:00:00

intentional and	
excessive	